
Grad Pts. GOLF XC SOC FB WREST SWIM BBB TEN TRACK BB
Tucker County 100 94 97.5 99 390.5
Trinity 100 95 94.5 97 386.5
Magnolia 97 97 94.5 98 386.5
Wahama 87 96 100 99 382
Cameron 100 99 100 299
Gilmer County 97 98 94 289
East Hardy 93 96 97.5 286.5
Greenbrier West 93 98 95 286
Tug Valley 87 97.5 100 284.5
Greater Beckley Christian 100 97.5 197.5
St. Josephs 100 94.5 194.5
Clay Battelle 97 94.5 191.5
Pendleton County 97 94.5 191.5
Sherman 95 94.5 189.5
Montcalm 93 94.5 187.5
Hannan 100 100
Harman 100 100
Meadow Bridge 100 100
Notre Dame 100 100
Parkersburg Catholic 100 100
Paw Paw 100 100
Pickens 100 100
Richwood 100 100
Union 100 100
Valley (F) 100 100
Wood County Christian 100 100
Calhoun County 97 97
Hundred 97 97
Madonna 97 97
Man 97 97
Paden City 97 97
Tolsia 95 95
Tygarts valley 95 95

Boys Class A



Webster County 95 95
Wirt County 95 95
Mount View 93 93
River View 93 93
Van 91 91
Pocahontas County 88 88
WV School for the Blind 0
WV School for the Deaf 0



Pts. GOLF XC SOC FB WREST SWIM BBB TEN TRACK BB
Williamstown 100 95 97 97.5 97 99 99 98 782.5
Charleston Catholic 100 99 99 100 96.5 100 594.5
Doddridge 100 98 94.5 93 94.5 100 580
Wheeling Central Catholic 95 99 94.5 96.5 100 94 579
Tyler Consolidated 95 94 96 97 94 476
St. Marys 97 100 100 93 390
Ravenswood 100 93 93 95 381
Buffalo 100 95 94.5 289.5
Petersburg 97 97 94.5 288.5
Ritchie County 93 94.5 96 283.5
Braxton County 100 99 199
Roane County 95 99 194
Oak Glen 95 98 193
James Monroe 100 93 193
Westside 95 97.5 192.5
Wyoming East 95 97.5 192.5
Midland Trail 97 95 192
Philip Barbour 97 94.5 191.5
Moorefield 97 94.5 191.5
Scott 95 94.5 189.5
Logan 93 94.5 187.5
Bluefield 87 94.5 181.5
Liberty (Harrison) 100 100
Liberty (Raleigh) 100 100
Sumers County 100 100
Clay County 97 97
South Harrison 97 97
Mingo Central 95 95
Poca 95 95

SM participated in Class A CC

Boys Class AA



Pts. GOLF XC SOC FB WREST SWIM BBB TEN TRACK BB
Ripley 91 97.5 94.5 96 94.5 94.5 568
Elkins 95 100 100 94.5 95 484.5
Fairmont Senior 95 97.5 97 95 97.5 482
Herbert Hoover 95 94.5 99 99 94.5 482
Keyser 97 94 95 94.5 97 477.5
Bridgeport 100 100 100 100 400
Frankfort 100 99 100 99 398
Point Pleasant 95 97.5 100 100 392.5
Shady Spring 95 100 96 97.5 388.5
East Fairmont 97 99 94 97.5 387.5
Chapmanville 95 97.5 94.5 97.5 384.5
Grafton 95 98 97.5 290.5
Robert C. Byrd 97 99 94.5 290.5
Nitro 95 94.5 99 288.5
Hampshire 93 94 96 283
Independence 91 97.5 93 281.5
Princeton Senior 97 97.5 194.5
Wayne 100 93 193
Pikeview 97 94.5 191.5
Greenbrier East 95 94 189
Lewis County 93 96 189
Sissonville 91 98 189
North Marion 93 94.5 187.5
Nicholas County 85 93 178
Berkeley Springs 100 100
Lincoln County 100 100
Winfield 97 97
Brooke 93 93
Weir 91 91

Boys Class AAA



Pts. GOLF XC SOC FB WREST SWIM BBB TEN TRACK BB
Wheeling Park 93 95 96 97.5 94.5 95 93 94.5 758.5
Hurricane 100 99 94 99 97.5 100 99 688.5
University 100 98 100 94.5 100 94.5 100 687
Morgantown 97 97 94.5 94 97.5 94.5 96 670.5
George Washington 97 96 94.5 99 99 97.5 583
Woodrow Wilson 91 100 98 94.5 99 98 580.5
Parkersburg 95 95 99 97 97.5 94 577.5
Spring Mills 100 93 99 100 95 487
Cabell Midland 97 100 99 93 97 486
Martinsburg 100 93 97.5 100 94.5 485
Jefferson 95 98 94.5 94.5 94.5 476.5
Parkersburg South 95 94.5 96 96 94.5 476
Huntington 88 94.5 97.5 98 93 471
Washington 91 97 94 94.5 376.5
Spring Valley 93 94.5 97.5 285
John Marshall 97 99 196
Oak Hill 95 94.5 189.5
Musselman 100 100
Hedgesville 97 97
Preston 95 95
Saint Albans 95 95
Buckhannon Upshur 93 93
South Charleston 91 91
Capital 88 88
Riverside 88 88

Boys Class AAAA



School Pts. XC SOC VB CHEER SWIM GBB TEN TRACK SB
Pendleton County 97 97.5 97 94.5 386
Cameron 100 94 97.5 291.5
Greenbrier West 93 100 97.5 290.5
Tucker County 100 96 94.5 290.5
River View 93 94.5 95 282.5
Gilmer County 97 100 197
Man 97 100 197
Notre Dame 100 94.5 194.5
St. Josephs 100 94.5 194.5
Trinity 100 94.5 194.5
Paw Paw 100 93 193
Wirt County 95 97.5 192.5
East Hardy 93 99 192
Clay Battelle 97 95 192
Magnolia 97 94.5 191.5
Sherman 95 94.5 189.5
Webster County 95 94.5 189.5
Mount View 93 93 186
Tug Valley 87 99 186
Wahama 87 99 186
Hannan 100 100
Harman 100 100
Meadow Bridge 100 100
Parkersburg Catholic 100 100
Pickens 100 100
Richwood 100 100
Union 100 100
Valley Wetzel 100 100
Greater Beckley Christian 100 100
Wood County Christian 100 100
Calhoun County 97 97
Hundred 97 97
Madonna 97 97
Paden City 97 97
Tolsia 95 95
Tygarts valley 95 95
Montcalm 93 93
Van 91 91
Pocahontas County 88 88
WV School for the Blind 0
WV School for the Deaf 0

Girls Class A



Pts. XC SOC VB CHEER SWIM GBB TEN TRACK SB
Charleston Catholic 100 97 100 97.5 97 100 97.5 98 787
Williamstown 100 100 94.5 95 100 100 589.5
St. Marys 100 99 94.5 98 97.5 99 588
DoddridgeCounty 100 98 96 96 100 490
Logan 97 100 94.5 99 390.5
Philip Barbour 95 100 95 94.5 384.5
Wyoming East 95 94.5 93 94.5 377
Braxton County 100 100 97 297
James Monroe 100 94.5 97.5 292
Wheeling Central Catholic 98 94 99 291
Oak Glen 97 99.0 94.5 290.5
Buffalo 100 97.5 197.5
Scott 97 99 196
Liberty (Harrison) 100 94 194
Westside 95 97 192
South Harrison 97 94.5 191.5
Tyler Consolidated 95 96 191
Ritchie County 95 94.5 189.5
Ravenswood 93 96 189
Summers County 95 94 189
Poca 100 100
Clay County 97 97
Mingo Central 97 97
Petersburg 97 97
Midland Trail 95 95
Moorefield 95 95
Roane County 95 95
Liberty (Raleigh) 93 93
Bluefield 87 87

SM played in A VB
SM participated in A Cheer

Girls Class AA



Pts. XC SOC VB CHEER SWIM GBB TEN TRACK SB
Herbert Hoover 95 95 99 99 94.5 99 581.5
Bridgeport 100 94.5 100 99.5 95 489
Elkins 95 98 94.5 100 97 484.5
East Fairmont 97 96 99 94.5 98 484.5
Weir 97 94.5 94.5 94.5 95 475.5
Shady Spring 91 93 94.5 97.5 93 469
Greenbrier East 95 94.5 97.5 98 385
Grafton 95 97.5 97.5 93 383
Frankfort 100 99 94.5 293.5
Lincoln 100 94.5 98 292.5
Fairmont Senior 95 99 98 292
Winfield 100 97.5 94 291.5
Point Pleasant 97 97.5 96 290.5
Brooke 93 100 95 288
Chapmanville 95 95 97.5 287.5
Keyser 97 94 94.5 285.5
Wayne 91 94.5 100 285.5
Lewis County 93 97 94.5 284.5
Sissonville 100 94.5 194.5
Ripley 97 96 193
Robert C. Byrd 95 98 193
Nicholas County 95 97 192
Nitro 93 99 192
Pikeview 95 93 188
Hampshire 93 94 187
Berkeley Springs 100 100
North Marion 97 97
Independence 91 91
Princeton Senior 91 91
Lincoln County 85 85

Girls Class AAA



Pts. XC SOC VB CHEER SWIM GBB TEN TRACK SB
Morgantown 97 98 97.5 99 96 99 99 100 785.5
University 100 100 94.5 94 94.5 97 580
Washington 91 95 100 93 94.5 94.5 568
George Washington 97 99 94.5 97.5 97.5 485.5
Cabell Midland 97 99 97.5 97 93.5 484
Parkersburg 95 96 97 94.5 94.5 477
John Marshall 97 98 99.5 93.5 388
Huntington 88 94.5 100 99 381.5
Jefferson 95 94 94.5 96 379.5
Woodrow Wilson 91 94.5 99 94.5 379
Hurricane 100 93 100 293
Hedgesville 97 94.5 100 291.5
Spring Valley 93 97.5 100 290.5
Spring Mills 100 93 94.5 287.5
Parkersburg South 95 97.5 94 286.5
Wheeling Park 93 95 97.5 285.5
Musselman 100 94.5 194.5
Saint Albans 95 97.5 192.5
Preston 95 97 192
Riverside 88 96 184
Martinsburg 100 100
Oak Hill 95 95
Buckhannon Upshur 93 93
South Charleston 91 91
Capital 88 88

Girls Class AAAA


	250527_BoysA
	250527_BoysAA
	250527_BoysAAA
	250527_BoysAAAA
	250527_GirlsA
	250527_GirlsAA
	250527_GirlsAAA
	250527_GirlsAAAA

